DAILY MENU

08:00 AM - 04:00 PM

WITH BREAD

Cornbread sandwich with poached egg,
trout and potato cream

Sandwich with tuna, avocado, poached egg
and red caviar

Focaccia with mortadella, mozzarella cheese
and truffle sauce

Chicken putty with smoked aioli
on brioche bun

SPREAD ON BREAD

Creamy tuna paste with brioche

Smoked trout with cottage cheese cream
and classic tartine

Duck breast rillette with cream cheese
and cranberry tartine

SANDWICHES

BREAD SANDWICH

Mortadella, bacon, potato cream, creamy
mushroom sauce, onion bread

Parma ham, Camembert cheese, cranberry tartine

CROISSANT SANDWICH
Trout, avocado and nori
Chicken thigh, mushrooms, cream sauce

Scrambled eggs, bacon, Cheddar cheese

EGGS
Omelet with trout and spinach sauc

Scrambled eggs with Parma ham
and stracciatella

Scrambled with Mortadella and Parmesan cheese

3 classic fried eggs

PORRIDGE

Buckwheat porridge with shrimp, baked
pepper and bisque sauce

Millet porridge with bacon and baked
Camembert cheese

Tropical oatmeal porridge with coconut milk
and passion fruit

790.-

890.-

680.-

590.-

520.-
450.-

490.-

750.-

650.-

900.-

650.-
550.-

850.-

690.-

750.-

300.-

750.-

490.-

570.-



DAILY MENU

08:00 AM - 04:00 PM

SALADS

Shrimp salad with fennel and baked pepper sauce

Salad wit chicken thigh, zucchini
and Asian dressing

Green salad with nut sauce and cashews

Fresh vegetable salad with arugula, avocado
and olive oil dressing

SOUPS

Soup of the day / the waiter will tell you
what soup we are serving today/

Zucchini and fennel cold soup with
stracciatella and tomatoes

MAIN COURSE

Volga pike perch with baked potatoes,
tomato salsa and creamy garlic sauce

Chicken thigh fillet in teriyaki sauce
and broccoli in creamy sauce

Pancakes with beef, potato cream and dill
Fusilli with shrimps and broccoli

Penne with smoked sausages and processed
cheese

Spaghetti with beef and spicy tomato-oyster
sauce

Chef's Pie

AS A DESSERT

Dessert «Borodinsky loaf»

Cottage cheese pancakes with coconut
cream, fresh strawberries and yuzu sauce

Lemon cake with limoncello and a scoop
of ice cream

Carrot cake with cheese cream

Pancakes with boiled condensed milk sauce
and pecans

Cheesecake «Royal»
Poppy brioche
Vanilla ice cream

BREAD BASKET:

Classic, pecan-parmesan, pumpkin tartin, «<Borodinsky» bread,
whipped butter, tuna pate, smoked trout pate

930.-
550.-

420.-
570.-

550.-

550.-

970.-

850.-

750.-
950.-
650.-

670.-

350.-

550.-
670.-

370.-

330.-
370.-

380.-
250.-
170.-
490.-




From the creators of the «Park Kultury» restaurant
and the specialty coffee house «TEMP»

neyepka

Nizhny Novgorod, st. Bolshaya Pecherskaya, 8
+7 (831) 224-85-85 pecherka.ru



