DAILY MENU

08:00 AM - 04:00 PM

WITH BREAD

Cornbread sandwich with poached egg, trout and potato cream	790
Sandwich with tuna, avocado, poached egg and red caviar	890
Focaccia with mortadella, mozzarella cheese and truffle sauce	680
Chicken putty with smoked aioli on brioche bun	590
SPREAD ON BREAD	
Creamy tuna paste with brioche	520
Smoked trout with cottage cheese cream and classic tartine	450
Duck breast rillette with cream cheese and cranberry tartine	490
SANDWICHES	
BREAD SANDWICH	
Mortadella, bacon, potato cream, creamy mushroom sauce, onion bread	750
Parma ham, Camembert cheese, cranberry tartine	650
CROISSANT SANDWICH	
Trout, avocado and nori	900
Chicken thigh, mushrooms, cream sauce	650
Scrambled eggs, bacon, Cheddar cheese	550
EGGS	
Omelet with trout and spinach sauc	850
Scrambled eggs with Parma ham and stracciatella	690
Scrambled with Mortadella and Parmesan cheese	750
3 classic fried eggs	300
PORRIDGE	
Buckwheat porridge with shrimp, baked pepper and bisque sauce	750
Millet porridge with bacon and baked Camembert cheese	490

Tropical oatmeal porridge with coconut milk and passion fruit

570.-

DAILY MENU

08:00 AM - 04:00 PM

SALADS

Shrimp salad with fennel and baked pepper sauce	930
Salad wit chicken thigh, zucchini and Asian dressing	550
Green salad with nut sauce and cashews	420
Fresh vegetable salad with arugula, avocado and olive oil dressing	570
SOUPS	
Soup of the day / the waiter will tell you what soup we are serving today/	550
Zucchini and fennel cold soup with stracciatella and tomatoes	550
MAIN COURSE	
Volga pike perch with baked potatoes, tomato salsa and creamy garlic sauce	970
Chicken thigh fillet in teriyaki sauce and broccoli in creamy sauce	850
Pancakes with beef, potato cream and dill	750
Fusilli with shrimps and broccoli	950
Penne with smoked sausages and processed cheese	650
Spaghetti with beef and spicy tomato-oyster sauce	670
Chef's Pie	350
AS A DESSERT	
Dessert «Borodinsky loaf»	550
Cottage cheese pancakes with coconut cream, fresh strawberries and yuzu sauce	670
Lemon cake with limoncello and a scoop of ice cream	370
Carrot cake with cheese cream	330
Pancakes with boiled condensed milk sauce	370
and pecans	
Cheesecake «Royal»	380
Poppy brioche	250
Vanilla ice cream	170
BREAD BASKET: Classic, pecan-parmesan, pumpkin tartin, «Borodinsky» bread, whipped butter tuna pate smoked trout pate	490

whipped butter, tuna pate, smoked trout pate

From the creators of the «Park Kultury» restaurant and the specialty coffee house «TEMP»



Nizhny Novgorod, st. Bolshaya Pecherskaya, 8 +7 (831) 224-85-85 pecherka.ru